Slim Round

Slim Round Small 2D 240V

Chrome 16 W

ART1199S 2D CHR

Chrome 16W
Quicklink: Q324F

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Diameter

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GR10q
Chrome
Steel / Glass
No

P44

80mm
300mm

16W
240V

The Slim Round 240V contemporary ceiling light provides all round great light output
through its frosted glass diffuser, ideal for bathrooms.

This fitting is IP44 rated, allowing for location in bathroom zone 2. Constructed from steel
and glass and finished in polished chrome. This fitting is not dimming compatible. A 16 W
2D 4 pin compact fluorescent lamp must be purchased separately.




